
 
Secretary General’s Diary August 2014 

 
 
Friday, 1 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
 
Monday, 4 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Tuesday, 5 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Wednesday, 6 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Thursday, 7 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Friday, 8 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Monday, 11 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Tuesday, 12 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Wednesday, 13 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Thursday, 14 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Friday, 15 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Monday, 18 August, 2014 



 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Tuesday, 19 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Wednesday, 20 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Thursday, 21 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Friday, 22 August, 2014 
 
 - All Day - Annual Leave  
 
Monday, 25 August, 2014 
 
 10:00 - 15:00 Funeral of Albert Reynolds, Former Taoiseach and Minister 

for Enterprise 
 
Tuesday, 26 August, 2014 
 
 09:00 - 10:00 IBEC briefing - What can Ireland learn from North 

America's oil and gas revolution? - David O'Reilly former 
CEO of Chevron 

 
Wednesday, 27 August, 2014 
 
 10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Linda Lai, Special Representative, Hong Kong 

Economic and Trade Office 
 
 11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with Assistant Secretary of the Corporate Services 

and EU Affairs Division 
 
 12:45 - 14:30 Meeting with PwC  
 
 16:30 - 18:00 Meeting with Connect Ireland  
 
Thursday, 28 August, 2014 
 
 12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with former Commissioner for Aviation Regulation  
 
Friday, 29 August, 2014 
 
 10:30 - 12:00 Meeting with Mr Andrew McCormick - Permanent Secretary 

in NI Dept Enterprise, Trade and Investment 
 



 14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with the Registrar of the CRO regarding Renewal 
of the Civil Service Taskforce 

 
 


